Royal 3inc.

Bill to: CHOPTANK TRANSPORT INC 3601 CHOPTANK RD. PO BOX 99, Preston, MD, 21655 Invoice Date: 04/19/2024 Invoice #: 2273844 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/17/2024		6937 W 62nd St, Chicago, IL 60638, USA - 673 Marshall Ave, Williston, VT 05495, USA			
			1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00

TOTAL	
\$2,400.00	Ï

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 2273894

*** Load Confirmation ***

Load # 2273844



Page 1

Phone: 800-568-2240 Ext.855

Carrier: Date:	ROYAL3 CHICAG 04/17/20	90	IL (60638		one:	Sam	Ce Tra	iver: II: actor: ailer:	Sumater (612) 707- 723 289477	1243
Order	Mile	s: 924.	0	ds (Non Food)		Trailer:	42500.0 53 dry van			
	Tem Palle	•		ONTINUOUS			Reference: Cases/Pieces:	13			
	PU 1	Name: Address:	Decor	rative W 62nd St			Date:	04/17/20 04/17/20	-	- F	Pallets in:
			CHIC/		IL	60638	Contact:		124 130		Pallets out:
		Phone:					Driver Load	I: N			
F	Reference n	umber:	PO	6936			Pieces:		Weight	:	
	DEL2	Name:	Twinc	raft, Inc			Date:	04/19/20)24 073	80 F	Pallets in:
		Address:	684 M	larshall ave s	uite 1	0b					
			WILLI	STON	VT	05495	Contact:	Ship / R	ec	ŀ	Pallets out:
		Phone:	(802	2) 923-1087			Driver Load	I: N			
Paymen	nt	Carrier Fr				\$2,400.00					
		Total Cari	ier Pay	:		\$2,400.00					

Samm Stanojevic

Instructions

Decorative - NATISAC2: * THIS RATE CONFIRMATION WILL BE SIGNED AND RETURNED BEFORE THE DRIVER IS DISPATCHED. NO PAYMENT WILL BE ISSUED TO THE CARRIER WITHOUT THIS DOCUMENT. *

- CARRIER MUST ARRIVE ON TIME FOR PICK UP, DELIVERY, & FCFS APPOINTMENTS. LATE AND/OR MISSED APPOINTMENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO PENALTY FEES.

- TRUCKER TOOLS MUST BE ACCEPTED AND ACTIVELY TRACKING. TRACKING MUST REMAIN ACTIVE UNTIL THE LOAD IS DELIVERED AT ALL STOPS. THE CARRIER WILL BE FINED \$100, PER DAY, FOR NOT ACCEPTING, INTERRUPTION, OR STOPPING OF TRACKING DURING TRANSIT. ANY CLAIMS FOR LAYOVER, TONU, OR DETENTION MAY/WILL BE DENIED IF TRACKING REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT MET. FAILURE TO FOLLOW ANY PROCEDURES MENTIONED ABOVE MAY RESULT IN FINES/FEES.

- ALL DETENTION REQUEST MUST BE TURNED IN DAY OF DELIVERY. DETENTION DOES NOT GO INTO EFFECT UNTIL THE 3RD HOUR AFTER APPOINTMENT TIME. THEY MUST NOTIFY CHOPTANK AT THE 2ND HOUR THAT THEY ARE STILL WAITING FOR US TO ADVISE CUSTOMER. FOR FCFS WINDOWS, CHOPTANK MUST BE NOTIFIED AT THE 2ND HOUR AFTER THE WINDOW ENDS AND PAID AFTER THE 3RD HOUR. A STAMPED COPY OF THE BILL MUST BE TURNED IN ONCE DELIVERY HAS BEEN MADE WITH IN AND OUT TIMES. IF DRIVERS' PAPERWORK SHOWS LATE ARRIVAL OR FAILURE TO TURN IN PAPERWORK, DETENTION CAN BE DENIED. IT CAN TAKE ANYWHERE FROM 5-10 BUSINESS DAYS FOR APPROVAL OF ALL DETENTION OR LUMPERS.

- IF THERE IS ANY OSD LISTED ON THE BILLS IT IS THE DRIVER/DISPATCHER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO MAKE CHOPTANK AWARE IMMEDIATELY

- ALL LUMPER FEES REQUIRE VALID LUMPER RECEIPTS FOR REIMBURSEMENT, THEY MUST BE TURNED IN WITHIN 24-48 HOURS OF DELIVERY FOR FULL REIMBURSEMENT. ALSO, IT MUST HAVE THE PO# WRITTEN ON THE RECEIPT AS WELL. FAILURE TO DO SO CAN RESULT IN THEM NOT BEING PAID. UNPROVIDED, ILLEGIBLE, OR UNVERIFIED LUMPER RECEIPTS MAY NOT BE REIMBURSED.

Samm Stanojevic

•THIS RATE CONFIRMATION WILL CONFIRM THE R	ATE & CONTRACT TERMS AGREED TO IN THE MASTER	CARRIER CONTRACT BY CARRIER AND CHOPTANK.
•DRIVER MUST CALL CHOPTANK UPON ARRIVAL A FINE FOR EACH OCCURENCE.	AND DEPARTURE @ EACH STOP AS WELL AS DAILY TRA	INSIT CHECK CALLS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A $\$$
•TRACKING IS REQUIRED FOR ALL LOADS - FAILU	RE TO ACTIVATE TRACKING WHEN REQUESTED OR THI	E
DEACTIVATION OF THE TRACKING PRIOR TO DEL	IVERY OF THE CARGO TO THE FINAL DESTINATION WIL	L RESULT IN A \$100
FINE, AND WILL DIMINISH THE DEFENSE OF ANY O	CARGO CLAIM.	
	AND CONDITION OF THE FREIGHT. ALS ARE SECURE AND INTACT BEFORE LEAVING SHIPP JILURE TO ADHERE TO SEAL POLICY MAY RESULT IN RE	
•IF SHORTAGE, DAMAGE, DELAY OR ACCIDENT, C	ONTACT THE REP RESPONSIBLE FOR IMMEDIATE INST	RUCTION.
•IF DRIVER IS NOT LOADED/UNLOADED WITHIN A	HOUR OF BEING ON-TIME, CONTACT THE CHOPTANK R	EP.
•LOADING/UNLOADING CHARGES AND PALLET FE	ES MUST BE AUTHORIZED DAY OF AND ORIGINAL RECE	EIPT MUST BE PRESENTED TO BE PAID.
•ALL EQUIPMENT MUST BE 102" WIDE UNLESS OT	HERWISE NOTED AND FOR EXCLUSIVE USE ONLY. ALS	O MUST BE CLEAN, DRY, ODOR FREE AND DAMAGE FREE.
	SHIPMENTS TRANSITING CALIFORNIA	<u>\</u>
•CARRIER (AND ITS AGENT) CERTIFIES THAT ANY REQUIREMENTS OF CALIFORNIA'S TRU REGULAT	Y TRU (REFRIGERATED UNIT) EQUIPMENT FURNISHED V FIONS.	WILL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE "IN-USE"
	REFRIGERATED FREIGHT	
•ALL SHIPMENTS REQUIRING REFRIGERATION M	UST HAVE THE CAPABILITY TO DOWNLOAD TEMPERAT	URE HISTORY OR
HAVE A TEMPERATURE TRACKING DEVICE PLAC	ED ON THE ORDER.	
•ALL DRIVERS WILL ENSURE THAT THE PRODUCT	I WILL BE LOADED AT THE TEMPERATURE THAT IS RE	QUIRED FOR THE
PRODUCT TO BE HAULED.		
•REEFER UNIT MUST BE SET ON CONTIN	NUOUS	
•MUST BE CERTIFIED IN THE FOOD SAF	ETY MODERNIZATION ACT (FSMA)	
SEND FREIGHT BILLS TO:		**** PLEASE REFERENCE LOAD
MAIL OR OVERNIGHT MAIL:	EMAIL/FAX:	NUMBER ON BILLING INVOICE****
CHOPTANK TRANSPORT	ebilling@choptanktransport.com	
P.O. BOX 99	(410) 305-7210	Load #
3601 CHOPTANK RD		2273844
DDESTON MD 21655		

FACTORING COMPANIES DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO FACTOR@CHOPTANKTRANSPORT.COM

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.CHOPTANKTRANSPORT.COM

Samm Stanojevic

PRESTON, MD 21655

-

			া হ ল হ ল হ		
		15 20	Hune Tritte up to 7.0	35 45 55	
	12	25-	ac 1 10 13	-15 65 - -5 75	
	T		14.2 V 347,530m	a the section of the section	
	and and				
CH©	PTANK	AFFIX PRO S	TICKER HERE	STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING LOAD # 2273844 BOL # 6936 PO # 6936 Dot # 100000000000000000000000000000000000	
FROM (SHIPPE Decorative	R):		To (CONSIGNEE): Twincraft, Inc	Date: Apr 17, 2024 Facility hours 7:00-16:00	
6935 W 62n CHICAGO,			36 River Rd ESSEX JUNCTION Phone: Ship / Rec (
Scheduled sh	in data 04/17/2024				
Special instruc		1100 - 1300			
Special instruc		1100 - 1300			
	tions:		n of Articles		
Special instruc	tions:	Kind of Packages. Description	n of Articles ER SHIPPING NAME)	Spois WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	tions:	Kind of Packages. Descriptio	n of Articles ER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
HM Units Packag	tions:	Kind of Packages. Descriptio	n of Articles ER SHIPPING NAME)	Spois WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	tions:	Kind of Packages. Descriptio AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP	ER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
HM Unts Packag Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: G	tions:	Kind of Packages. Descriptio AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD :	ER SHIPPING NAME) S nsport nk Road 21655		
Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: 0 F States spectra in writig the days Hoffeld - provide the days and the days	tions:	Kind of Packages Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (410) 673-12/ Wave the applicable for the overlap la failed of the restor of the overlap la failed of the company of the overlap la failed of the company of the overlap la failed of the restor of the overlap la failed of the overlap la failed of the restor of the overlap la failed of	ER SHIPPING NAME) ER SHIPPING NAME) S nsport K Road 21655 10 or of the camer's lability (NMC lime 172, 8 ff ef NMC lim	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: 0 3	tions:	Kind of Packages. Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (410) 673-124 Where the applicable self provision specify a limit what or release in course it folds, with a limit the site or release in course it folds, with a limit the site or release in course it folds, with a limit the site or release in course it folds, with a limit package or file and course it folds, with a limit the site or release in the course it folds, with a limit package or file and course it folds, with a limit of the a limit	ER SHIPPING NAME) ER SHIPPING NAME) S sport Rsport R Road 21655 10 or of the camer's labelity (NMC lime 172, 8 ff ef NMC lim	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
Totals Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: Billing terms:	tions: The second seco	Kind of Packages. Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (410) 673-124 Where the angeleatile etcourse teacher, but had a day where the angeleatile etcourse teacher, but had a day that a to early that the above-restrict methods are r Shipper Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature	ER SHIPPING NAME) S nsport NK Road 21655 10 on of the carrier's bablity (NAPC Item 172), 4 fb interfector the scatter provided by NAPC Item reperty desaffed, described, packaged, mainted, incovers to the correlignee without recourse on the landar charges.	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS weight	
Totals Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: Billing terms:	tions: The second seco	Kind of Packages. Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (410) 673-124 Where the angeleatile etcourse teacher, but had a day where the angeleatile etcourse teacher, but had a day that a to early that the above-restrict methods are r Shipper Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature	ER SHIPPING NAME) S nsport NK Road 21655 10 on of the carrier's bablity (NAPC Item 172), 4 fb interfector the scatter provided by NAPC Item reperty desaffed, described, packaged, mainted, incovers to the correlignee without recourse on the landar charges.	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS weight	
HM Units Package Image: State of the sta	tions: (IF H) COLLECT: PREPAID: RD PARTY: X for do to table, shipters are request for do table, shipters are request for the shipters are request for do table, shipters are request for do table, shipters are request for do table, shipters are request for the shipters are request for the shipters are are request for the shipters are are request for the shipters are	Kind of Package's, Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP BILL C: Choptank Tra 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (10) 673-124 Where the appletelike left provide specific left PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (10) 673-124 Market for the appletelike left provide specific left Sinper Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Consignee Signature	ER SHIPPING NAME) S nsport NK Road 21655 10 on of the carrier's bablity (NAPC Item 172), 4 fb interfector the scatter provided by NAPC Item reperty desaffed, described, packaged, mainted, incovers to the correlignee without recourse on the landar charges.	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
HM Units Package Image: State S	tions: The second sec	Kind of Packages. Description AZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROP Bill to: Choptank Tran 3601 Choptan PO BOX 99 Preston, MD : (410) 673-124 Water the applicable for the other than the chart of the above enter the above of the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the applicable for the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the above enter the above enter the above (410) 673-124 Market the above enter the abov	ER SHIPPING NAME) ER SHIPPING NAME) S S Insport NK Road 21655 100 of the careful of the souther provided by NMFC has reportly dessified, described, packaged, marked, and be handed to the antert provided by NMFC has reportly dessified, described, packaged, marked, and be handed to the antert provided by NMFC has reportly dessified, described, packaged, marked, and be anter the consignes withhout incourse on the south of the consignes withhout incourse on the	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS weight	

		/			
			10 10		
		AFFIX PRO S	TICKER HERE	STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING LOAD # 2273844 BOL # 6936 PO # 6936 Date: Apr 17, 2024	
	FROM (SHIPPER): Decorative 6935 W 62nd St CHICAGO, IL 60638		TO (CONSIGNEE): Twincraft, Inc 36 River Rd ESSEX JUNCTION Phone: Ship / Rec	Facility hours 7:00-16:00	
-	Scheduled ship date 04/17/2024 1	100 - 1300			
	Special instructions:				
	Unts Packaging (JF H	Kind of Packages, Description	on of Articles PER SHIPPING NAME)	Spois WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	Ht Unts Packaging (IF H	Kind of Packages, Descripti IAZARDOUS MATERIALS - PROF	on of Articles PER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	Unts Packäging ((F H		on of Articles PER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	He Unts Packaging ((F H		on of Articles PER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots WEIGHT CLASS SKU	
	1		ER SHIPPING NAME)	Spots WEIGHT CLASS SKU Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
	Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: COLLECT: PREPAID: 3RD PARTY: X	Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12	ansport ink Road 21655	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS	
	Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: collect: PREPAID: 3RD PARTY: X MOTE(1)-Where the safe is dependent on value, who of the motivation of the same matching	Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 Whee the applicable see provision specific a fin source of the Department of Transportation Shipper Signature	ansport ink Road 21655 :40		
	Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: COLLECT: PREPAID: PREPAID: SRD PARTY: V Motion: Control of the second of	Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable and procession (410) 673-12 When the applicable and procession (410) 673-12 When the applicable and procession (410) 673-12 Difference and the applicable and the second flat Department of Transportation Shipper Signature Driver Signature Considered Signature	EXCENTION VALUE (EXCENTION VALUE) EXCENTION VALUE) EXCENTION VALUE (EXCENTION VALUE) EXCENTION VALUE)	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS being the non-release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment to no release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment 72. California investes shoppers and explorer with NAMC base 173. A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration $A_{\rm cond}$ is dependence shall also the following statement: The carrier shall not. $A_{\rm cond}$ $A_{\rm cond} = 19, -2, 4$	
	Totals Units: 13 Billing terms: COLLECT: PREPAID: PREPAID: SRD PARTY: V Motion: Control of the second of	Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable set provision applied to the solution of the Department of Healthy This is county but the above and metalation Shipper Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature Consignee Signature	An entropy of the provide states of the prov	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS being the non-release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment to no release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment 72. California investes shoppers and explorer with NAMC base 173. A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration $A_{\rm cond}$ is dependence shall also the following statement: The carrier shall not. $A_{\rm cond}$ $A_{\rm cond} = 19, -2, 4$	
	Totals Juins: 13 Biling terms: CoLLECT: PEPAD Dig Day Control Star Day Control <t< td=""><td>Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable last point of the system o</td><td>A contract of the contract on the contract of the contract of the contract of the contrac</td><td>Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS Meight: 42,500 LBS The is no release or value dedention by the engaged, and the engaged dates not dedent in 172. California transmissi singments must comply with Matri C fam 173. A and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable</td><td></td></t<>	Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable last point of the system o	A contract of the contract on the contract of the contract of the contract of the contrac	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS Meight: 42,500 LBS The is no release or value dedention by the engaged, and the engaged dates not dedent in 172. California transmissi singments must comply with Matri C fam 173. A and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable	
		Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable last point of the system o	An entry of the original and the origina	Spots: Weight: $42,500$ LBS:	
		Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable last point of the system o	A contract of the contract on the contract of the contract of the contract of the contrac	Spots: Weight: 42,500 LBS being the non-release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment to no release or value declaration by the explorer, and the shopper down and declara- ment 72. California investes shoppers and explorer with NAMC have 173. A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration A and labeled and are is proper condition for transportation according to the exploration $A_{\rm cond}$ is dependence shall also the following statement: The carrier shall not. $A_{\rm cond}$ $A_{\rm cond} = 19, -2, 4$	
		Bill to: Choptank Tr 3601 Chopta PO BOX 99 Preston, MD (410) 673-12 When the applicable last point of the system o	A contract of the contract on the contract of the contract of the contract of the contrac		